



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 9287 of 2022

BHISHAM KUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

18/10/2024	List this case in second week of January, 2025. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	