



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 9287 of 2022**

**BHISHAM KUMAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order Sheet**

10/04/2026	<p>Shri R.K. Verma, Advocate for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Shri Anil S. Pandey, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Post the matter for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Rakesh Mohan Pandey)</b> Judge</p>